
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201704270001
44230

04/27/2017
09:37:27

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS PATEL BIRAN 37 1 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201705040001
54870

05/04/2017
10:50:54

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES UNION STATE
BANK

Instr
#:20160426000
136520

201709120003
31490

09/12/2017
08:49:29

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

30 33 Lot#:1 Book:30
Pg:33
Sub:AARON
WOODS

201709220003
46290

09/22/2017
12:54:01

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201709280003
53820

09/28/2017
01:14:48

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201711170004
16390

11/17/2017
09:22:19

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS BROTHERS
ALAN

30 17 Lot#:98
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:658
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:672
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:653
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:652
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:660
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2



201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:656
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:672
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:675
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:674
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:678
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28840

11/30/2017
08:44:39

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:679
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201712050004
35020

12/05/2017
10:15:45

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20160826000
309810

201702060000
45280

02/06/2017
01:51:44

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES UNION STATE
BANK

Instr
#:20150515000
161670

201704180001
30540

04/18/2017
10:13:54

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

UNION STATE
BANK

Instr
#:20160426000
136520

201705230001
79760

05/23/2017
12:14:12

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES UNION STATE
BANK

Instr
#:20170418000
130540

201708010002
75460

08/01/2017
09:24:25

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS TORTORICI
MATTHEW D

30 33 Lot#:1 Book:30
Pg:33
Sub:AARON
WOODS FINAL
PLAT

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:654
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:656
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2



201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:652
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:655
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:653
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:657
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:666
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201711300004
28830

11/30/2017
08:44:38

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:660
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2


