Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201704270001 44230	04/27/2017 09:37:27	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PATEL BIRAN			37	1		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
201705040001 54870	05/04/2017 10:50:54	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	UNION STATE BANK					Instr #:20160426000 136520	
201709120003 31490	09/12/2017 08:49:29	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			30	33		Lot#:1 Book:30 Pg:33 Sub:AARON WOODS
201709220003 46290	09/22/2017 12:54:01	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201709280003 53820	09/28/2017 01:14:48	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201711170004 16390	11/17/2017 09:22:19	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROTHERS ALAN			30	17		Lot#:98 Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:658 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:672 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:653 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:652 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:660 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2

201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	•	37	59		Lot#:656 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	,	37	59		Lot#:672 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	,	37	59		Lot#:675 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	,	37	59		Lot#:674 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	,	37	59		Lot#:678 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28840	11/30/2017 08:44:39	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	;	37	59		Lot#:679 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201712050004 35020	12/05/2017 10:15:45	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20160826000 309810	
201702060000 45280	02/06/2017 01:51:44	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	UNION STATE BANK				Instr #:20150515000 161670	
201704180001 30540	04/18/2017 10:13:54	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	UNION STATE BANK				Instr #:20160426000 136520	
201705230001 79760	05/23/2017 12:14:12	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	UNION STATE BANK				Instr #:20170418000 130540	
201708010002 75460	08/01/2017 09:24:25	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TORTORICI MATTHEW D	;	30	33		Lot#:1 Book:30 Pg:33 Sub:AARON WOODS FINAL PLAT
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	,	37	59		Lot#:654 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	:	37	59		Lot#:656 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2

201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:652 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	PHASE 2 Lot#:655 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:653 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:657 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:666 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201711300004 28830	11/30/2017 08:44:38	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:660 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2